001-03966.7
1 2oz
001-31124.3
001-22998.9
001-20194.4 001-10240.7
001-10045.5 %/
1-12491.5 i
QOIS ES it 001-17183.2
001710336.5\v +/OO17167O7.0
| 001-08779.3

001-31126.0
001-12853.8
001-16285.0

001-09189.8
001-00209.7

001-00087.6
001-16468.2
001-12448.6

001-236€8.3 001-16527.1

001-07977.4
y 001-40693. 7
001-12853. 8—\
001-54235.0
001-69289.0

001-091C4.9
001-00218.6

——001-00101.5

E=—)-001-00577.0

001—12469.9\ ,001_202908
5 001-15430.0
001-13757.0

AN ——001-00033.7

001-02031.1
001-18690.2 L
001-61407.6 001-02031.1

001-30565.0

001-10044.7 001-17581.1

001-17582.0

= I 001-12445.1 :ﬂ
: % 001-51752.6
i = 001-01569.5
! 001-00030.2
i I;om—oowo 7

Denomination/Denominaci6n,/Dénomination Item

SkyfoBd
Date/Fecha/Date:
OPTIONAL DISCS

NAME APPROXIMATE CUT DIMENSION COCE
SLICER DISC 11S—E1,5 THICKNESS OF 1,5mm __ 001-50895.0
SLICER DISC  11S—E3 THICKNESS OF 3mm 1001-51000.9
SLICER DISC__115-E6 THICKNESS OF 6mm 001-51001.7
| SHREDDER DISC 115-23 DIAMETER OF 3mm 001-51002.5
SHREDDER DISC 11S-25 DIAMETER OF 5mm 001-51003.3
SHREDDER DISC 115-78 DIAMETER OF 8mm 001-51004.1
GRATER DISC 11S-V X—X—X—X—X—X—X—X—X 001-51005.0

&8 _001-50665.6

R001—2:5434.7

<

001-22998.9
001-20194 .4

001-23661.6
P

001-31125.1

COMPLETE DISC CHAMBER |oc)1 —31124.3
Version/Nersi6n Version: Last Serial Number/@ltimo N* do Serie/Demier Numéro de Seris:



Cad.
001-
263141

001-
165239

001-
165247

001-
289582

001-
138215

001-
171832

001-
167070

001-
184500

001-
091898

001-
145734

001-
167231

001-
236748

001-
236624

001-
091049

001-
001007

001-
002186

001-
012130

001-
020311

001-
055042

001-
079774

001-
124699

001-
175811

001-
175820

001-
254347

001-
124451

Descrigao

SLICING DISC 6MM PA-11S

SLICING DISC 1,5MM PA-7S/L

SLICING DISC 3MM PA-7S/L

GRATER DISC FOR PA-7S/L

ON/OFF SWITCH 30223

EJECTOR PA-7L

RETAINER 0168-2 BRG - CSE

CONTACTOR 110V 50/60HZ - PA-7 / PAIE

LOCK PIN FOR PAIE/PA-7L SHAFT

RING 42X1,75 - PA-7

FLEETWOOD LABEL 120MM

MOTOR 1,0HP 60HZ

CHAMBER BASE PA-7L LOW

CORD 3X1,5MM2 W/PGRE 2PC1PR

WASHER L 1/4X 1,6 ZB

WIRE PASSER MOLDE 0922231

INSULATING TERM. EF-4228

NYLON COVER CN-4472

ATTENTION LABEL 110/220/380V

MOTOR IDENTIFICATION LABLE

CLAMP K22-LM(T-80I)

FEMALE TERMINAL WITH LOCK (FOR WIRE FROM 1 TO 2)

TERMINAL COVER

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS LABEL
NUT M8 DIN 934 STAINESS STEEL

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each
By the each




Cod. Descrigcao UM
001-

i NUT M6 DIN 934 STAINLESS STEEL By the each
001- STICKER CLIP By the each
137570 Y

001- PRESSION RIVET AD-423-S By the each
000450 y

001- WASHER L.A6.4 125 INOX By the each
124427 -AO, y

001-

o oas WASHER L. A5.3 DIN 125 STAINLESS By the each
001- SCREW 1/4X1/4 By the each
000337 y

001- ATTENTION LABEL By the each
228141 y

001- REED SWITCH NA SM1001 By the each
100447

001-

o o5 ENCAPSULATED MAGNET SM1000 By the each
001- SCREW M3X10 DIN 84 S/S By the each
124915 y

001- NUT M3 DIN 934 S/S By the each
128538 y

001- DOUBLE RING ADAPTER By the each
202908 y

001- SIX SIDED SCREW UNC1/4 By the each
000302 y

001- BALL BEARING 6202 By the each
002097 y

Lo BELT 1160 - DB-10 By the each
005770

001- BEARING 6004 Z DIN 625 - DB-10 By the each
000876

Lo WASHER L 3/8 ZB By the each
001015

001- LAMINA FATIADORA 3mm By the each
168475 y

001- RUBBER FOOT WITH SCREW By the each
015695 y

001- SCREW M5X10 DIN 84 INOX By the each
091979 y

001- SCREW M3X5 DIN 963 INOX By the each
091995 y

001- SCREW M5X8 DIN 7985 By the each
229989 y

ggéém SWITCH 30223 - MPAL/PSP-98M/CFI-300/RQ-150/PA-7/ESB-N/MSL/PS-10/PS-22/PAIE By the each
001- KNOB - PA-7L By the each
039667

001- ATENTION CAUTION LABEL IN ENGLISH By the each

096423



Cad.

001-
102407

001-
103365

001-
165271

001-
186902

' 001-
236098

001-
236209

001-
320102

001-
030902

001-
087793

001-
107964

001-
154300

001-
162850

001-
164518

001-
164682

001-
165000

001-
165026

001-
165042

001-
186899

001-
236586

001-
236594

001-
236616

001-
236640

001-
236683

001-
236721

001-
236730

Descrigao

ATTENTION LABEL SPANISH/ENGLISH/PORTUGUESE

SCREW M3X10 963 INOX

RECEIVING BOWL - PA-7

CABLE 0,75MM2X100MM

SUPORTE P/CONTATORA BR. PA-7LE/PC-7L

SUPORTE P/CONTATORA

RUBBER DIAM.21X6X4

PRESSION RIVET AD-429-S

SCREW M6X20 DIN 965 STAINLESS STEEL

MAGNET PROTECTIVE LABLE

MOTOR PULLEY - PA-7L

CENTRAL SHAFT WITH PIN

DRIVEN PULLEY

MOTOR BEARER SET (ALUM.)

BASE DISCO FAT. C/BUCHA

SLICING BLADE 1.5MM

BASE DISCO RAL./DESF. C/BUCHA PA-7S/L

CABLE 0,5MM2X480MM

DISCS CHAMBER

CAMARA DOS DISCOS - LOW.

BOCAL RETG. PA-7L LOW

PUSHER

CS ESTRUTURA PA-7L LOW.

CHAPA DISCO DESF.8 PA-7L(236721)

DISCO DESFIADOR 8 PA-7L(236730)

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
236756

001-
236764

001-
236926

001-
236934

001-
240818

001-
260673

001-
263079

001-
275840

001-
289639

001-
311243

001-
311251

001-
311260

001-
311278

001-
311286

001-
311308

001-
311316

001-
311324

001-
311332

001-
000477

001-
406937

001-
506656

004-MCl-
V2-1
004-MCl-
V2-2
004-MCl-
V2-3

004-MCl-
V2-4

Descrigao

DISCO DESFIADOR 3 PA-7L(236756)

CHAPA DISCO DESF.3 PA-7L(236764)

SHREDDING DISC 3/16 (5 MM) MODEL 141-Z5

CHAPA DISCO DESF.5 PA-7L(236934)

BASE DISCO RAL./DESF. C/B(240818)

BASE DISCO FAT.C/BUCHA

CS LAMINA 6mm

CHAPA DO DISCO RALAD.PA7C(275840)

BASE DISCO RAL./DESF. C/B(289639)

DISCS CHAMBER

CAMARA DISCOS(C.ALUMINIO)(311251)

ALUMINUN BASE PA-7L

SHREDDING DISC 8MM

CHAPA DISCO DESF.8 PA-7L(311286)

SHREDDING DISC 3MM

CHAPA DISCO DESF.3 PA-7L(311316)

SHREDDING DISC 5MM

CHAPA DISCO DESF.5 PA-7L(311332)

LOGO SKYMSEN 120MM LAR-25/PA7 PRO/CRS8L

SWITCH IEC 60715

MANTENANCE/CLEANING LABEL

BACK COVER

DRAINAGE CHANNEL

PRESSING PLATE

UPPER PROTECTING COVER

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.
004-MCl-
V2-5
004-MCl-
V2-6
004-MCl-
V2-7
004-MCl-
V2-8

004-MCl-
V2-9
004-MCl-
V2-10

004-MCl-
V2-11

004-MCl-
V2-12

004-MCl-
V2-13

004-MCl-
V2-14

004-MCl-
V2-15

004-MCl-
V2-16

004-MCl-
V2-17

004-MCl-
V2-18

004-MCl-
V2-19

004-MCl-
V2-20

004-MCl-
V2-21

004-MCl-
V2-23

004-MCl-
V2-24

004-MCl-
V2-25

004-MCl-
V2-26

004-MCl-
V2-27

004-MCl-
V2-28

004-MCl-
V2-29

004-MCl-
V2-30

Descrigao

AUXILIARY ROLLER I

BEARING COVERII

LEFT SUPPORTING BLOCK

BEARING 203

BEARING COVER |

GEAR Z=41

WASHER

GEAR Z=35

BEARING 304

BEARING COVER |

GEAR Z=35

LEFT PROTECTING COVER

TOP COVER

GEAR Z=41

BEARING COVER |

BEARING 304

MACHINE FRAME

BEARING COVERII

BEARING COVERII

AUXILIARY ROLLER |

MAIN PRESSING ROLLER

BEARING COVERII

BEARING COVER I

RIGHT SUPPORTING BLOCK

BEARING 180304G

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

004-MCl-
V2-31

004-MCl-
V2-32

004-MCl-
V2-33

004-MCl-
V2-34

' 004-MCl-
V2-35

004-MCl-
V2-36

004-MCl-
V2-37

004-MCl-
V2-38

004-MCl-
V2-39

004-MCl-
V2-40

004-MCl-
V2-42

004-MCl-
V2-41

004-MCl-
V2-43

004-MCl-
V2-45

004-MCl-
V2-46

004-MCl-
V2-47

004-MCl-
V2-48

004-MCl-
V2-49

004-MCl-
V2-50

004-MCI-
V2-51

004-MCl-
V2-52

004-MCl-
V2-53

004-MCl-
V2-54

004-MCl-
V2-55

004-MCl-
V2-56

Descrigao

BEARING COVER |

GEAR Z=72D24

RIGHT PROTECTING COVER

GEAR Z=18

DECELERATING SHAFT |

BEARING 203

PLUG

BEARING 203

BEARING 203

BEARING SEAT |

DECELARATING SHAFT Il

BEARING 180204G

GEAR Z=18

GEAR 180203

BEARING SEAT

BIG BELT PULLEY

BELT A850

SMALL BELT PULLEY

SEAT

MOTOR 220V 550W

MOTOR SEAT

FEED PLATE

FILTER TRAY

SUPPORTING RACK

JUICE TRAY

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

004-MCl-
V2-57

004-MCl-
V2-58

004-MCl-
V2-59

004-MCl-
V2-22

© 004-MCI-
V2-44

- 001-
505129

001-
517526

001-
542350

001-
614076

Descrigao

BEARING COVERII

SHAFT PLUG CAP

BEARING 180203

POWER SWITCH

GEAR Z=72 D18

MINI CONTACTOR CWCO016-01 NF 127V

CONTACTOR SUPPORT SET

SKYFOOD STICKER 120MM LAR-25LMB/PA7 PRO/CR-8L

MINI CONT.CWC016-01-30D13 110V 50/60H

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




